Universal 2000
Radiant Process Heaters
7-74 View Product Inventory @ www.tempco.com
Designed for Maximum Efficiency, Ease of
Installation and Trouble-Free Service…
As the product name implies, Universal 2000 radiant
heaters are a direct retrofit replacement for existing and
new applications, utilizing similar products regardless

Element that meets your requirement.
        Standard lead time is 2 to 3 weeks.
Ordering Information
                               Overall     Heated     Cold                                                                               TEMPCO
                                 Length     Length     Ends                                         Chromalox
®                      Part
     Watts     Volts         in.              in.            in.       Watlow
® No.       Catalog No.          PCN         Number
      400       120         101⁄4            71⁄4           11⁄2       RDN10E1          RTU-2063AX35  147766     THE04300
      650       120         165⁄8           135⁄8          11⁄2       RDN16L1          RTU-2063AX29  147774     THE04301
      800       120         211⁄16         1613⁄16         21⁄8       RDN21B1         RTU-2083A         106112     THE04302
      800       208         211⁄16         1613⁄16         21⁄8       RDN21B2         RTU-2083AV      106120     THE04303
      800       240         211⁄16         1613⁄16         21⁄8       RDN21B10       RTU-2083A         106139     THE04304
      800       277         211⁄16         1613⁄16         21⁄8       RDN21B4         RTU-2083AV      106147     THE04305
     1100       120         271⁄8           227⁄8          21⁄8       RDN27C1         RTU-3113A         106155     THE04306
     1100       208         271⁄8           227⁄8          21⁄8       RDN27C2         RTU-3113AV      106163     THE04307
     1100       240         271⁄8           227⁄8          21⁄8       RDN27C10       RTU-3113A         106171     THE04308
     1100       277         271⁄8           227⁄8          21⁄8       RDN27C4         RTU-3113AV      106180     THE04309
     1300       240         321⁄8           277⁄8          21⁄8       RDN32C10       RTU-3133A         108409     THE04310
     1300       480         321⁄8           277⁄8          21⁄8       RDN32C11        RTU-3133A         108396     THE04311
     1800       208         427⁄8           385⁄8          21⁄8       RDN42R2         RTU-4183AV      106198     THE04312
     1800       240         427⁄8           385⁄8          21⁄8       RDN42R10       RTU-4183A         106200     THE04314
     1800       277         427⁄8           385⁄8          21⁄8       RDN42R4         RTU-4183AV      106219     THE04315
     1800       480         427⁄8           385⁄8          21⁄8       RDN42R11        RTU-4183A         106227     THE04316
     2500       208         571⁄2           531⁄4          21⁄8       RDN57J2           RTU-5253AV      106235     THE04317
     2500       240         571⁄2           531⁄4          21⁄8       RDN57J10        RTU-5253A         106243     THE04318
     2500       277         571⁄2           531⁄4          21⁄8       RDN57J4           RTU-5253AV      106251     THE04319
     2500       480         571⁄2           531⁄4          21⁄8       RDN57J11         RTU-5253A         106260     THE04320
     3000       208         691⁄4            65           21⁄8       RDN69E2          RTU-6303AV      106278     THE04321